  Application Note 600
10 TEGAM WAY • GENEVA, OHIO 44041 • 440-466-6100 • FAX 440-466-6110 • sales@tegam.com
Food Industry Temperature Measurement
Introduction
The accurate measurement and control of temperature is critical to the quality and health-safety
of food products. With the impact of the Food Safety Modernization Act (S510) and the dynamic
nature of HACCP regulations throughout the food processing and service industries, many
companies are searching for cost effective solutions that will enable them to comply.

  Application Note 600
10 TEGAM WAY • GENEVA, OHIO 44041 • 440-466-6100 • FAX 440-466-6110 • sales@tegam.com
Ordering Information
Probes
Sensor
Type
Probe Tip Style
Old Model #
New Model #
Thermometers Calibrators
Thermocouple Thermistor RTD
911A, 912A 931A, 932A 874C, 874F 875C, 875F 865, 866 868, 869 840A 845 850 855
TYPE J
Immersion 8723 9J603MTC05 • •     • • • •
J 6-Input Switch Box 8022 8022 • •     • • • •
  K
TYPE K
Wire 8712 9K002MTC36 • • •    • • • •
 8712-6 9K002MTC72 • • •    • • • •
Extension (M-F) 80141 80141 • • •    • • • •
Immersion 8713 9K603MTC05 • • •    • • • •
Penetration 87104 9K604MTC04 • • •    • • • •
 87104-18 9K604MTC18 • • •    • • • •
 87114-18 9K104MTC18 • • •    • • • •
 87104-30 9K604MTC30 • • •    • • • •
 87114-30 9K104MTC30 • • •    • • • •
Surface 83115 9K605MTC08 • • •    • • • •
Air/Gas 8716 9K606MTC08 • • •    • • • •
Hypodermic 87127 9K607MTC03 • • •    • • • •
Griddle 8737A 8737A • • •    • • • •
6-Input Switch Box 8012 8012 • • •    • • • •
TYPE T
Wire 8752 9T002MTC36 • •  •   • • • •